
 

THE TELEPHONE NOS. OF OFFICERS IN OFFICE OF DIRECTOR OF                                                    

PUBLIC HEALTH AND PREVENTIVE MEDICINE, CHENNAI – 600 006. 

S. 

NO. 
NAME DESIGNATION 

                   PHONE NOS 

OFFICE 

Direct 
EXTN MOBILE No 

1  Dr.K.Kolandaswamy  
MBBS,M.A.E,DPH,DIH  

Director of Public Health and 
Preventive Medicine 

24320802 

 

24335075,
119 

9003070125 

9489048909 

2  

 

Dr.N.Chitra Additional Director of Public 
Health and Preventive Medicine 
(PHC) 

24321611      136 9443435320 

3  Dr. P.Vadivelan Additional Director of Public 
Health and Preventive Medicine 
(M&F) 

24321569       218 9443435870 

4  Dr.G.Thamaraiselvi Additional Director (UHC) & MCH   9443363107 

5  Dr.K.Sadasivam Additional Director (State  

Health Society) 

  9443179270 

6  Thiru.M.Karunanithi Financial Advisor & Chief 
Accounts Officer 

24323667 180 9443948802 

7  Thiru.A.Aejaz Ahmed Personnel Officer 24321874 135 9840174776 

8  Dr.T.Sagayamary Rita Joint Director (Inspn)  24321611       145 9443710133 

9  Dr.A.Somasundaram Joint Director (HEB)   187 9443812848 

10  Dr. P.Vadivelan Joint Director(VBDC) i/c  219 9443435870 

11  Dr.N.Chitra Joint Director (PHC) i/c 24336674 148 9443435320 

12  Dr.C.Sekar Joint Director (Trg ) 24351733 114 9994504647 

13  Dr.C.Sekar Joint Director (Immn) i/c 24310531 126 9994504647 



14  Dr.B.Premkumar  Joint Director(Epi)   159 9842252154 

15  Dr.B.Shanthi Deputy Director (Research) i/c  110 9940610127 

16  Thiru.N.Mani Joint Director (SBHI)  24322155 206 9003046878 

17  Thiru.S.Thamarai Selvam Joint Director (Admin)  123 8608193266 

18  Thiru.N.Mani Deputy  Director  SBHI (DM) (i/c)   9003046878 

19  Thriu. N.Mani Deputy  Director SBHI (Trg) (i/c)   9003046878 

20  Dr.N.S.Nagarajan Deputy Director (HEB)  169 7299953001 

21  Thiru. S. Raju Deputy Director (SPHL)  250 9444356151 

22  Thiru .A.Anandakrishnan Deputy  Director (Admin) (i/c) 24321874  9444256114 

23  Dr.G.Jerard Maria Selvam Deputy Director (in the Cadre of 
Chief Civil Surgeon)  

24321310  
9445030793 

24  Thiru.K.Kumar Chief Entomologist (JE)  221 9443213414 

25  Tmt.K. Rani Chief Entomologist   226 7598516597 

26  Dr. P. Velmayil District Epidemiologist    8760258484 

27  Thiru.P.Sellappan Librarian PH Library 
24336738 

207 9940487469 

28  Dr.S.Venkataramanan Nosologist   9159503144 

29  Dr.N.Yogananth Health Officer, to assist 
Additional Director(M&F) 

  8883232777 

30  Dr.V.Prakash Health Officer 

(Mobile Epidemic Unit) 

  9944000757 

31  Dr.S.G.Kolanghi Kannan  Assistant Surgeon, Medical 
Officer in State Programme       
Co-ordinator for Universal Health 
Coverage & Maternal Child 
Health Wing  

 

 8248258205 

32  Dr.R.Sathish Kumar Medical Officer (CNB)    8838724025 



33  Dr.B.Viduthalai Virumbi Medical Officer in State 
Programme Co-ordinator for 
Universal Health Coverage & 
Maternal Child Health Wing 

 

 9894726160 

34  Dr.Pradeep Selvaraj District Programme  Officer in 
District NCD Cell 

  9884864468 

35  Dr.Jayashree State Programme Coordinator for 
Pain and Palliative Care Units in 
this Office  

  9894025608 

36  Dr.N.Boopesh  Health Officer (School Health) (i/c)   9841734363 

37  Tmt.L.Jagadeswari Accounts Officer(General)   183 9841607247 

38  Tmt.S.Dakshayini Statistical Officer (EPI)  191 9444480451 

39  Tmt. M.S.E. Malarvizhi Asst. Director (SBHI)  105 9444825146 

40  Tmt.T.Gnana Glori Leol Assistant Director (SBHI)  198 9884401966 

41  Thiru.M.Manimozhi Statistical Officer (IMM)   112 9444228337 

42  Thiru. R. Palanivelan Assistant Director (SBHI)   9940610137 

43  Tmt. R.S.Vijayalakshmi SO (VSIS)  117 9003154069 

44  Thiru. P.T.Nambi 
Azhagappan  

System Analyst 24335075 225 9940617244 

45  Thiru.S.Sudalai Mani  Senior Entomologist(R)   9445375861 

46  Tmt. Alamelu Mohan Senior Entomologist(F)  224 9444168526 

47  Thiru.S.Raja Gurunathan Senior Entomologist       211 9444413935 

48  Tmt. P.R.Vasanthi Administrative Officer (PHC)  149 9884476572 

49  Tmt.PR.Visalakshi Administrative Officer(MP)  171 9884469816 

50  Thiru .A.Anandakrishnan Administrative Officer(Cash)  165 9444256114 

51  Thiru. S.S.Raja Administrative Officer (Legal) 

 

 178 9444241501 



52  Tmt.K.Sujatha Accounts Officer (Internal Audit)   9840352869 

53  Thiru.D.Chandra Mohan Asst.Accounts Officer  182 9080327537 

54  Thiru.R.Subramanian Cold Chain Officer  231 9444757815 

55  Thiru.S.Balasubramanian Administrative Officer (V.C)  215 9380002229 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


